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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2021/3751

2021/3752

2021/3753

2021/3754

2021/3755

2021/3756

2021/3757

2021/3758

2021/3759

2021/3760

2021/3761

2021/3762

2021/3763

2021/3764

2021/3765

2021/3766

2021/3767

2021/3768

2021/3769

2021/3770

2021/3771

2021/3772

2021/3773

2021/3774

2021/3775

2021/3776

2021/3777

2021/3778

2021/3779

2021/3780

2021/3781

2021/3782

Roll No

ALBIN BABY

SAHIL

ATHUL DAS P

NAJIYAH TP

GAYTREE DUKIYA

SAHIL MEENA

MUHAMMED RAMEES K

KARANJEET

MANJEET  KUMAR

ABHINANDH  O

NATISHA  RANI

PRANAV KRISHNA P.K

ABHIJEET DHOOPER

ABHISHEK MEENA

MUHAMED RISHAD T P M

JITHIN K K

KRITIKA

VIRDANAND

MUHAMMED SHAMIL M

MOHAMMED NASID T

LAKSHMI  P

KORRA SURENDAR

PARAS AGRAWAL

VAIBHAV GAUTAM

KHITIJ  KHANDELWAL

DIVYANSH JOSHI

NAVDEEP PHOGAT

SHIVAM TOMAR

SAYON DAS

HITESH

JAHNAVI ARORA

SIMRAN BARWA

Name

170

170

261

239

170

261

170

261

261

261

239

261

170

261

170

239

220

211

170

170

170

170

230

230

170

261

170

280

170

261

261

136

120

106

193

158

129

35

191

155

75

226

184

4

206

43

211

210

149

40

54

115

119

147

118

127

179

143

140

46

184

185

80

71

41

81

93

49

21

73

59

29

95

70

2

79

25

88

95

71

24

32

68

70

64

51

75

69

84

50

27

70

71

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2021/3783

2021/3784

2021/3785

2021/3786

2021/3787

2021/3788

2021/3789

2021/3790

2021/3791

2021/3792

2021/3793

2021/3794

2021/3795

2021/3796

2021/3797

2021/3798

2021/3799

2021/3800

2021/3801

2021/3802

2021/3803

2021/3804

2021/3805

2021/3806

2021/3807

2021/3808

2021/3809

2021/3810

2021/3811

2021/3812

2021/3813

2021/3814

Roll No

HARIANSH SUMAN

VIPUL  TEHRIA

SEEMANT  NAUGAIN

PIYUSH PANDEY

SAJAL BANSAL

GAUTAM ADARSH

ADARSH  KUMAR

RAHUL

ABHISHEKH

ANKIT

ANJALI

SATPAL

GIRDHARI CHOUDHARY

HITESH  KUMAR

TENZIN ZANGDAL

V SACHIN

VIKASH CHOUDHARY

ROTAB ALI

BIRENDER

PRACHI SINHA

VISHAL SEN

DIVYANSHU KUMAR

JANJEET   YADAV

JOY MEHTA

JYOTIRADITYA

SALONI JUNEJA

CHITRA

ANUJ  KANDARI

ASNA M T

GAURAV  KUMAR

KRISHANKANT SHARMA

VINIT

Name

170

170

261

220

170

170

170

145

261

239

261

245

245

290

223

154

265

202

174

265

127

234

174

243

243

192

174

174

265

30

163

145

212

89

140

26

5

216

142

153

179

184

148

136

0

129

92

20

186

12

136

96

139

180

80

142

20

147

18

96

56

96

52

82

15

3

83

59

59

73

75

51

61

0

49

46

11

70

9

58

55

57

74

42

82

11

55

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2021/3815

2021/3816

2021/3817

2021/3818

2021/3819

2021/3820

2021/3821

2021/3822

2021/3823

2021/3824

2021/3825

2021/3826

2021/3827

2021/3828

2021/3829

2021/3830

2021/3831

2021/3832

2021/3833

2021/3834

2021/3835

2021/3843

2021/3844

2021/3845

2021/3846

2021/3847

2021/3848

2021/3849

2021/3850

2021/3851

2021/3852

2021/3853

Roll No

PRIYA  RAJPUT

YOGI RAJ YADAV

AKSHAY  RAJ KATARIYA

SHREYA

GANGADHAR BISEN

SHIVAM CHANDRAWANSHI

KUNAL YADAV

BHUMIKA ARORA

JYOTI

MAYANK SHARMA

RAVI KUMAR

NIKUNJ AGARAWL

ARPIT KUMAR

DEEPENDRA JANGID

SUJAL KUMAR

MANISH  SHARMA

JAYA NARANG

BHOJRAJ  MITTAL

VISHNU SHARMA

VIPIN YADAV

MOHIT SINGH

RESHIV JASROTIA

Achintya Ghosal

MANISHA JEENGAR

SUMIT

Devesh Yadav

NISHANT PARIHAR

Abhidev

Acyl Bicheri Ahmat

SWARUP SIDHARTHO MONDOL

Kartik Mandar

TENZIN ZANGDAL

Name

265

174

174

102

243

215

236

127

174

174

174

174

265

265

215

243

265

25

25

226

243

236

174

102

127

231

140

57

12

211

117

168

4

4

143

63

136

192

185

25

197

95

0

0

21

220

120

25

4

0

87

80

33

12

87

54

71

3

2

82

36

78

72

70

12

81

36

0

0

9

91

51

14

4

0

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics

2021/3854

Roll No

Pranvi Bansal

Name

265 158 60

Sr.No

97

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


